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STUDY PLAN 
 

Date Day Topic Sub Topic Time Faculty 

2025-11-26 Wednesday POLITY Intro + Making of Constitution  5:03PM TO 5:59PM Dipanjan Sir 

2025-11-27 Thursday POLITY Making of Constitution 2+ Part + Source and Schedule  5:03PM TO 5:59PM Dipanjan Sir 

2025-11-28 Friday POLITY citizenship  5:03PM TO 5:59PM Dipanjan Sir 

2025-11-29 Saturday POLITY Fundamental Rights 1  5:03PM TO 5:59PM Dipanjan Sir 

2025-12-01 Monday POLITY Fundamental Rights 2  5:03PM TO 5:59PM Dipanjan Sir 

2025-12-02 Tuesday POLITY DPSP  5:03PM TO 5:59PM Dipanjan Sir 

2025-12-03 Wednesday POLITY Union Govt 1  5:03PM TO 5:59PM Dipanjan Sir 

2025-12-04 Thursday POLITY Union Govt 2  5:03PM TO 5:59PM Dipanjan Sir 

2025-12-05 Friday POLITY Union Govt 3  5:03PM TO 5:59PM Dipanjan Sir 

2025-12-06 Saturday POLITY Constitutional Bodies  5:03PM TO 5:59PM Dipanjan Sir 

2025-12-08 Monday POLITY State Govt 1  5:03PM TO 5:59PM Dipanjan Sir 

2025-12-09 Tuesday POLITY Local Self Govt.  5:03PM TO 5:59PM Dipanjan Sir 

2025-12-10 Wednesday POLITY Constitutional Amendment  5:03PM TO 5:59PM Dipanjan Sir 

2025-12-11 Thursday POLITY PYQs + Doubt  5:03PM TO 5:59PM Dipanjan Sir 

2025-12-12 Friday POLITY MOCK Practice  5:03PM TO 5:59PM Dipanjan Sir 
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